
   

 

 

 

Discounted Special Offers for On-shore International Students 

Sydney Campus 

     
 The below listed special discounted fees are now on offer for the students enroll in the following qualifications for the terms; 

- October 2023 

- January 2024  

 Terms and conditions. 

- These special offers are only applicable and valid for ATCWA study term 4 October 2023 and the study term 1, January 2024.  

- Resources fee are to be paid in addition to the tuition fee of each applicable course.  

- Application fee and other related admin fees must be paid in addition to these discounted tuition fees. 

 

QUALIFICATION 

Duration 

(Weeks) 

 Standard 

 Tuition Fee 

 

  Discount 

  on Offer  

 

    Special 

       Offer   

 

Resources  

    Fee 

(To be paid 

separately)  

 

 BSB50120 DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS 

 

         

52 

 

$12,000 

 

$6,000 

 

$6,000 

 

$400 

 

 BSB80120 GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF MANAGEMENT 

(LEARNING) 

 

  

  104 

 
$23,600 $9,600 $14,000 $900 

 

 RII60520 ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF CIVIL CONSTRUCTION 

DESIGN 

 

  104 

 

 

$32,000 

 

$13,200 $18,800 

 

$1,200 



   

 

 

 

 CHC52021 DIPLOMA OF COMMUNITY SERVICES  

 

  

  104 

 

$25,000 

 

 

$7,000 

 

 

 

$18,000 

 

$2,000 

 

 ICT60220 ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY (TELECOMMUNICATIONS NETWORK 

ENGINEERING) 

 

   

 104 

 

 

$24,000 

 

$8,000 

 

$16,000 

 

 

$1,200 

 

      

      


