

## Discounted Special Offers for On-shore International Students

## **Sydney Campus**

- The below listed special discounted fees are now on offer for the students enroll in the following qualifications for the terms;
  - October 2023
  - January 2024
- Terms and conditions.
  - These special offers are only applicable and valid for ATCWA study term 4 October 2023 and the study term 1, January 2024.
  - Resources fee are to be paid in addition to the tuition fee of each applicable course.
  - Application fee and other related admin fees must be paid in addition to these discounted tuition fees.

QUALIFICATION	Duration (Weeks)	Standard Tuition Fee	Discount on Offer	Special Offer	Resources Fee (To be paid separately)
■ BSB50120 DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS	52	\$12,000	\$6,000	\$6,000	\$400
<ul> <li>BSB80120 GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF MANAGEMENT (LEARNING)</li> </ul>	104	\$23,600	\$9,600	\$14,000	\$900
<ul> <li>RII60520 ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF CIVIL CONSTRUCTION DESIGN</li> </ul>	104	\$32,000	\$13,200	\$18,800	\$1,200



CHC52021 DIPLOMA OF COMMUNITY SERVICES	104	\$25,000	\$7,000	\$18,000	\$2,000
<ul> <li>ICT60220 ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (TELECOMMUNICATIONS NETWORK ENGINEERING)</li> </ul>	104	\$24,000	\$8,000	\$16,000	\$1,200